Pre-Entry Fees & Post Entry Fees Listed in Breed Show Class List

HOWARD COUNTY FAIR HORSE & PONY SHOWS ENTRY FORM

SHOW DATE:

EXHIBITOR NO.

Check One Only (duplicate form if necessary)

- □ BRAHA Arabian, Half Arabian & Open
- □ Cleveland Bay Hunter Horse Show
- □ Draft Horse & Mule Show
- English Western Play Day
- □ Obstacle Challenge Show
- □ Jumper Schooling Show
- □ MWHA Show

You must complete <u>MDA Self-Certification</u> on each entry brought to show.

E-Mail Entries To: (Check E-Mail Address in Catalog) Roxann Baldwin Marcia Brody Brenda Sands Kaitlyn Dudley Karen Dudley Karen Dudley Karen Dudley

Every entry shall constitute an agreement that the person making it, along with the lessee, trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, rider and the horse: (1) shall be subject to the rules of the Howard County Fair Association and the Howard County Horse Show Association; (2) that each rider is eligible as entered; and (3) that the owner and any of his representatives are bound by these rules and will accept as final the decision of the hearing committee on any question arising under said rules and agree to hold the Howard County Fair Association and The Howard County Horse Show Association, their officials, directors, employees and agents harmless for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with the show, whether or not such injuries or loss resulted, directly or indirectly, for the negligent act or omission of said officials, directors, employees or agents, or the Howard County Fair Association and/or the Howard County Horse Show Association. NO DOGS ALLOWED ON FAIRGROUNDS, INCLUDING HORSE SHOW GROUNDS. <u>PLEASE LEAVE YOUR DOGS AT HOME.</u>

Signature (If Junior, Parent or Supervising Adult)

Regis. No.	Breed	Classes To Be Entered				ed	Name of Horse	Rider-Driver	Color	Pony Size	Sex	Age	Name of Sire	Name of Dam	Grounds Fee	Gaited Amateur Card #	Entry Fee

- Include copy of Coggins Test with entry form.
- Purebred horses must submit copy of breed registration.
- Two Free Admissions for Each Animal Entered.
- Address entries and inquiries to the Chairperson of your Show listed above. Addresses
 are listed on the inside back cover of the Horse & Pony Shows Catalog or on the Show
 Prize List.
- Make checks payable to: HOWARD COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION, INC.

"I certify that every horse, mule, and/or pony is eligible as entered. I make these entries at my own risk and subject to the rules of the show, and I agree, myself and my representative, to be bound thereby. I also certify that all information given hereon to be correct and true."

Exhibitor's Signature:

Exhibitor's Name:			
Address:			
	Zp:		
Phone No.:	_		
E-Mail:		_	

TOTAL ENTRY & OTHER FEES